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August 2019 
Su M Tu W Th F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       

 
November 2019 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       

 

September 2019 
Su M Tu W Th F S 
1 2  3 4 5 6 7 
8  9  10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

       

 

October 2019 
Su M Tu W Th F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

December 2019 
Su M Tu W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

       

 
March 2020 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

       

 

January 2020 
Su M Tu W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       

 
February 2020 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

       

 

April 2020 
Su M Tu W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30   

       

 
June 2020 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

       

 

May 2020 
Su M Tu W Th F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

2019-2020 School Calendar 
 

First Day of School for Students Monday, 2  September 

Information Meeting (Evening) Tuesday, 10 September 

School Photos (Individual, Class & Sibling) Friday, 13 September 

The day following the Chinese Mid-Autumn 
Festival 

Saturday, 14  September 
 

Welcome Back BBQ Friday, 20 September 

Science Museum Visit (Becoming Jane) Monday, 30 September 

National Day Tuesday, 1  October  

Chung Yeung Festival Monday, 7  October 

Half Term Break Monday, 21 October- Friday 25 
October 

Year 4, 5 & 6 Camp Thursday, 7- Friday 8th November 

Christmas Show Wednesday, 18 December 11am-
12pm 

Christmas and  New Year Holidays Thursday, 19 December to Friday 3 
January  

Chinese New Year Holidays Monday, 27 January-Friday 31 
January 

Teacher In-Service Day – no school  for Students Monday,10  February 

Parent-Teacher Conference Evening Tuesday, 11 February 3-8pm 

Ching Ming Festival Saturday, 4 April 

Easter Break Monday, 6 April- Friday 17th April 

Buddha’s Birthday Thursday, 30 April 

Labour Day Holiday Friday, 1 May 

Teacher In-Service Day – no school for Students Monday, 8 June 

Parent-Teacher Conference Evening  Tuesday, 9 June 3-8pm 

End of Year & Graduation Show Wednesday, 24 June at 6pm 

Dragon Boat (Tuen Ng) Festival Thursday, 25 June 

Last day of the school year for students Tuesday, 30 June 

  

End of Year Show & 
Graduation for Year 6 

School Photos 

Welcome Back BBQ 

Science Museum Visit 

Parent Teacher Conference 
Evening  Teacher in Service Days (No 

school for students; teachers 
in training) 

Information Evening  

School Holidays 

Public Holidays 

First & Last day of   
School 

Christmas Show 
Year 4,5 & 6 Camp 

YMCA Family Sports Day P1-
P6 Only 

Silvermine Bay School Family Sports 
Day Reception-P6 


